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results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Tournoi satellite * Dublin 12.11.16
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were no

Name

PECK Harry

SBARCIA Alin

OBERSON Philippe
DRAGOMIR Liviu
CURRAN JONES Tomas
AJZENSTADT Ido
AREDE Pedro
MITRICA Alin
GERAGHTY Michael
CORDEIRO Joao
KNUDSEN Kenneth
GOLEC Pawel
MILNER Maxton
CIPAR Jan
SINCLAIR Aml
KEPPEL Colin
ZORZATO Daniele
LOSONCZI David
STEIS Lukas
ROUSEYV Rosislav

VEKEMANS Axel

OBERSON Alexandre
MCGLADE Daniel

CARNEC Yves

GIANNOTTE Flavio
CORCORAN Geoffrey

NAGLE Conor

SZALAY Jan

AUSTEN Ross

LINNEMANN Christian Schack
BRENNAN Paddy

OMONT Benoit
WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
BREADEN MADDEN Gerard
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James
SLATER Philip

MARTELLY Jeoffrey

JARL Henrik

LAN Yingjie

RUSIEWSKI Calvin

Category
S

t validated yet.

Weapon
E

Nationality
GBR

ROU
Sul
ROU
GBR
ISR
POR
ROU
IRL
POR
DEN
POL
GBR
SVK
GBR
NED
Sul
HUN
SVK
BUL

AUS
Sul
GBR
FRA
LUX
IRL
IRL
SVK
AUS
DEN
IRL
LUX
USA
IRL
GBR
IRL
FRA
SWE
SIN
USA

Gender
M

Event Type
| SA

|

Birth Date

30.11.96
27.01.84
23.07.92
25.07.89
10.10.95
25.03.84
07.10.88
14.11.87
06.09.92
08.03.87
17.10.97
09.03.95
22.09.92
25.03.97
06.04.97
13.08.98
28.08.95
26.06.87
21.04.95
02.08.86

11.05.90
20.12.94
29.08.96
27.03.60
06.05.95
10.08.95
18.02.82
29.06.92
17.03.78
25.03.97
24.04.80
15.08.91
25.07.82
27.07.90
01.07.94
06.03.97
31.01.01
06.10.92
15.11.90

25.01.88


/competitions/2017/656/results/rank/pdf
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/fencers/Tomas-CURRAN_JONES-31053/
/fencers/Ido-AJZENSTADT-7292/
/fencers/Pedro-AREDE-11491/
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/fencers/Joao-CORDEIRO-10109/
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/fencers/Pawel-GOLEC-25864/
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/fencers/Jan-CIPAR-31188/
/fencers/Aml-SINCLAIR-32838/
/fencers/Colin-KEPPEL-37789/
/fencers/Daniele-ZORZATO-31852/
/fencers/David-LOSONCZI-12812/
/fencers/Lukas-STEIS-28340/
/fencers/Rosislav-ROUSEV-10756/
/fencers/Axel-VEKEMANS-38000/
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/fencers/Jeoffrey-MARTELLY-42467/
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64

goints

0

0

Bame 5 omMBANO Emmanuel

SZALAY Juraj
KULKA Dawid
O'MALLEY Scott
SALTER Duncan
WHELAN Shane

GIRVIN William

CHURY Andrej

HINZ Gerald
ARANYOS Gergo
SUTHERLAND Kirk
RYAN Sean
KARKALIK Matej
VERDON Paul

DALY Conor
PERSSON Casper Nils
BYRNE Ross
O'KELLY Antoine
GREENAN Rory
ZALESAK Adam
SOBOCAN Rok
THOMPSON Michael
LYNCH Patrick

O'BRIEN Timothy

Qﬁ%’onality

SVK
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
GBR

SVK
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
SVK
IRL
IRL
DEN
IRL
IRL
IRL
SVK
SLO
IRL
IRL
IRL

it e
02.07.90
05.03.79
12.05.88
22.07.72
25.02.64
25.02.00

06.07.74
10.07.65
04.09.93
15.01.99
08.05.96
03.03.91
20.02.99
28.09.93
18.01.99
22.03.93
02.08.00
03.10.71
20.02.98
13.11.71
20.11.00
13.03.50

29.01.00
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